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Diary#

MEMONA SHAHBAZ

FAIZA AKBAR

SEERAT FATIMA

RIFFAT SHABBIR

IRUM

AQSA ASHRAF

Name      

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ SULTAN

NOOR AKBAR

NASRULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHABBIR

ABDUL QAYYUM

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

42401-2616374-4

33102-2573441-0

34301-8634030-4

33105-8031425-0

33100-3240491-8

35503-0161590-8

Sr.# App.# Father's Name
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Percent Applicant' CNIC No. Remarks
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